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What is Waste Atlas?



164Countries

1800Cities

1550 SLs

715WtE

129MBTs

78 BTs

57ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ǿƻǊƭŘΩǎ 

biggest dumpsites

Data available
A Crowdsourcing Success Story

www.atlas.d-waste.com



Waste Atlas Partnership



What can you do with Atlas?



Waste global correlation charts


